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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JEFFREY STILWELL EVANSVILLE, IN M 30-34 00:41:45.17 05:36 4884

2 SCOTT BALBACH Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:48:34.77 06:31 3447

3 HADLEY FISHER Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:49:22.73 06:38 4428

4 LARRY MOFFATT MITCHELL, IN M 65-69 00:52:24.29 07:02 4837

5 ERIC PASCUAL Tell City, IN M 40-44 00:52:58.87 07:07 4853

6 CORY RATCLIFFE Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:53:53.99 07:14 4861

7 JAMIE KINCADE Mount Vernon, IN F 25-29 00:53:57.52 07:15 4653

8 KARA DOYLE Vincennes, IN F 35-39 00:54:20.79 07:18 4415

9 DOUG HORTIN Albion, IL M 50-54 00:54:28.11 07:19 4934

10 MAGGIE ETHRIDGE Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:54:28.45 07:19 4945

11 CASEY HARISON Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:54:36.78 07:20 4450

12 TIM ELLERMAN Monroe City, IN M 40-44 00:56:24.12 07:34 4420

13 SHANNON DALTON Washington, IN M 45-49 00:56:38.53 07:36 3500

14 JESSICA DECKARD Owensboro, KY F 30-34 00:57:36.24 07:44 4406

15 ASHLEY WILLIAMS Mount Vernon, IN F 35-39 00:57:37.32 07:44 4931

16 JENNA MEYER Petersburg, IN F 14-19 00:58:36.85 07:52 4830

17 KRISTY WAGNER Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:00:35.59 08:08 4900
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18 JENNIFER BEAL Owensboro, KY F 40-44 01:00:54.98 08:11 3451

19 CAO PHAM Newburgh, IN M 60-64 01:01:10.45 08:13 4856

20 SAMAD ATORO Evansville, IN M 35-39 01:01:38.36 08:16 3443

21 ERIC MAURER Evansville, IN M 35-39 01:01:46.02 08:18 4822

22 AMY BAKER Newburgh, IN F 40-44 01:02:03.21 08:20 4943

23 DUSTIE HAYDEN Owensboro, KY F 35-39 01:02:13.27 08:21 4615

24 RUTH KILMER Henderson, KY F 30-34 01:03:40.16 08:33 4652

25 BRIAN DOYLE Vincennes, IN M 35-39 01:03:58.19 08:35 4414

26 ANGEL DOMENECH Utica, KY M 35-39 01:04:25.05 08:39 4412

27 NICHOLE HORNBECK Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:04:37.03 08:40 4631

28 IVAN BALL Owesville, IN M 25-29 01:04:45.38 08:42 3448

29 KASEY HAYES Corydon, KY F 20-24 01:05:01.31 08:44 4618

30 BETH GABHART Loogootee, IN F 45-49 01:05:30.52 08:48 4936

31 MAYDY DYER Washington, IN F 40-44 01:05:31.82 08:48 4935

32 RANDY GENTRY Henderson, KY M 60-64 01:06:13.93 08:53 4436

33 DANA CLEWLOW-BRAY Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:06:36.21 08:56 3485

34 JOSI KAUFFMAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:06:58.15 08:59 4648

35 ELIZABETH SCHMIDT Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:06:58.30 08:59 4871

36 STEPHANIE KAYS Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:06:58.66 08:59 4649

37 KELLY KOESTER Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:07:05.03 09:00 4688

38 ANGIE SCHWENGEL Elberfeld, IN F 35-39 01:08:28.18 09:11 4876

39 STEPHANIE FRANCE Haubstadt, IN F 35-39 01:09:26.27 09:19 4430

40 MACKENZIE MANNING Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:10:45.88 09:30 4813

41 CLARE LENART Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:10:46.24 09:30 4693

42 AMY DECKER Washington, IN F 55-59 01:12:59.67 09:48 4407

43 PAUL CAMPBELL Newburgh, IN M 50-54 01:13:08.02 09:49 3474
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44 ANDREW CLARK Fort Branch, IN M 60-64 01:13:14.61 09:50 3482

45 THERESA FOLZ Evansville, IN F 50-54 01:13:34.81 09:53 4429

46 APRIL CONDI Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:13:35.17 09:53 3489

47 RACHEL HALE Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:13:41.46 09:53 4446

48 VALERIE KAPPERT Evansville, IN F 25-29 01:14:28.60 10:00 4646

49 DANA CHILDS Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:15:29.19 10:08 3480

50 SARAH WRAY Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:15:37.94 10:09 4924

51 GRETCHEN HERBAUGH Huntingburg, IN F 45-49 01:15:48.97 10:11 4621

52 JENNY HORTIN Albion, IL F 45-49 01:15:51.94 10:11 4633

53 SOPHIA ETTENSOHN Tell City, IN F 45-49 01:17:05.37 10:21 4423

54 TONY HOLLINDEN Tell City, IN M 60-64 01:17:11.85 10:22 4628

55 JENNIFER LAND Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:17:12.18 10:22 4691

56 RACHEL KNOTT Owensboro, KY F 30-34 01:17:49.31 10:27 4687

57 LARKIN WETZEL Owensboro, KY F 30-34 01:18:45.74 10:34 4914

58 WHITNEY MATTHEWS Owensboro, KY F 25-29 01:18:50.12 10:35 4821

59 WHITNEY WAGONER Loogootee, IN F 30-34 01:19:17.41 10:39 4938

60 ANDY RUDOLPH Wadesville, IN M 40-44 01:19:28.48 10:40 4869

61 JASON WRAY Evansville, IN M 45-49 01:19:37.47 10:41 4923

62 LINDA SWONDER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:19:42.08 10:42 4893

63 DREW SWONDER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:19:42.14 10:42 4892

64 HEATHER AUSTIN Velpen, IN F 40-44 01:20:18.63 10:47 3444

65 ANDREW CARNAHAN Evansville, IN M 25-29 01:20:25.90 10:48 3479

66 TONI MURRELL Vincennes, IN F 25-29 01:20:30.83 10:48 4845

67 LAURA HARVEY Earlington, KY F 40-44 01:21:06.40 10:53 4614

68 STAN LEVCO Evansville, IN M 70+ 01:22:19.37 11:03 4694

69 BERNICE CROOK Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:23:09.65 11:10 3497
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70 LESLIE ALLEN Hanson, KY F 35-39 01:23:09.79 11:10 3440

71 JINNYI CLEMENTS Clay, KY F 40-44 01:24:55.12 11:24 3484

72 KARA MOYER Princeton, IN F 35-39 01:25:46.75 11:31 4839

73 DIANA RICH Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:25:50.71 11:31 4929

74 WHITLEY EMGE Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:25:51.15 11:31 4930

75 JULIE BARROW Evansville, IN F 55-59 01:26:12.33 11:34 3450

76 JENNIFER GENET Boonville, IN F 55-59 01:26:25.95 11:36 4937

77 AMY DUGAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:26:26.06 11:36 4416

78 KIM WOLF Newburgh, IN F 55-59 01:27:21.77 11:43 4920

79 JOE HEDGE Paoli, IN M 55-59 01:28:00.58 11:49 4619

80 MARY ROBY Evansville, IN F 55-59 01:28:49.11 11:55 4865

81 BETH KATZ Newburgh, IN F 60-64 01:28:54.99 11:56 4647

82 MICHELLE ROEHM Boonville, IN F 45-49 01:29:07.78 11:58 4867

83 LYNN HILLENBRAND Elberfeld, IN F 55-59 01:29:08.59 11:58 4624

84 ELAINE MCMINN Newburgh, IN F 55-59 01:29:26.06 12:00 4827

85 ANDREA SWAIN Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:30:42.08 12:10 4891

86 MICKIE WILSMAN Evansville, IN F 60-64 01:30:46.78 12:11 4918

87 MARISHA HAMMOND Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:31:02.08 12:13 4448

88 DANIELLE HAYES Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:31:08.08 12:14 4617

89 GENEVIEVE PERRY Evansville, IN F 70+ 01:32:06.41 12:22 4855

90 WENDY GUMBEL Newburgh, IN F 30-34 01:32:43.03 12:27 4445

91 B.J. THOMAS Huntingburg, IN M 60-64 01:33:36.94 12:34 4895

92 WHITNEY HELFERT Boonville, IN F 25-29 01:34:22.69 12:40 4620

93 BETH TAYLOR Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:35:19.35 12:48 4894

94 SCOTT CULIVER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:35:21.08 12:48 3499

95 RICKY EVANS Owensboro, KY M 50-54 01:35:51.11 12:52 4425
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96 CAROLYN TORNATTA Newburgh, IN F 65-69 01:35:55.47 12:52 4928

97 CHRISTY ADKINS Hanson, KY F 50-54 01:36:19.02 12:56 3436

98 TED ADKINS Hanson, KY M 50-54 01:36:20.33 12:56 3437

99 JANET DANIELS Evansville, IN F 60-64 01:37:24.37 13:04 4402

100 MARIA VICTORIA PASCUAL Tell City, IN F 40-44 01:37:34.80 13:06 4854

101 REBECCA WALKER Elberfeld, IN F 55-59 01:39:42.81 13:23 4909

102 JULIE HIRSCH Elberfeld, IN F 60-64 01:39:44.19 13:23 4625

103 LIBBY SPENCER Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:41:28.46 13:37 4947

104 ANGE HUMPHREY Evansville, IN F 65-69 01:44:58.77 14:05 4635

105 PATTY LUTTON Wadesville, IN F 60-64 01:47:25.64 14:25 4809

106 DEBORAH ONAN Henderson, KY F 65-69 01:47:26.14 14:25 4848

107 MARY ANN BECK Evansville, IN F 70+ 01:54:55.00 15:25 3455

Female

1 HADLEY FISHER Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:49:22.73 06:38 4428

2 JAMIE KINCADE Mount Vernon, IN F 25-29 00:53:57.52 07:15 4653

3 KARA DOYLE Vincennes, IN F 35-39 00:54:20.79 07:18 4415

4 MAGGIE ETHRIDGE Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:54:28.45 07:19 4945

5 JESSICA DECKARD Owensboro, KY F 30-34 00:57:36.24 07:44 4406

6 ASHLEY WILLIAMS Mount Vernon, IN F 35-39 00:57:37.32 07:44 4931

7 JENNA MEYER Petersburg, IN F 14-19 00:58:36.85 07:52 4830

8 KRISTY WAGNER Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:00:35.59 08:08 4900

9 JENNIFER BEAL Owensboro, KY F 40-44 01:00:54.98 08:11 3451

10 AMY BAKER Newburgh, IN F 40-44 01:02:03.21 08:20 4943

11 DUSTIE HAYDEN Owensboro, KY F 35-39 01:02:13.27 08:21 4615

12 RUTH KILMER Henderson, KY F 30-34 01:03:40.16 08:33 4652
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13 NICHOLE HORNBECK Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:04:37.03 08:40 4631

14 KASEY HAYES Corydon, KY F 20-24 01:05:01.31 08:44 4618

15 BETH GABHART Loogootee, IN F 45-49 01:05:30.52 08:48 4936

16 MAYDY DYER Washington, IN F 40-44 01:05:31.82 08:48 4935

17 DANA CLEWLOW-BRAY Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:06:36.21 08:56 3485

18 JOSI KAUFFMAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:06:58.15 08:59 4648

19 ELIZABETH SCHMIDT Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:06:58.30 08:59 4871

20 STEPHANIE KAYS Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:06:58.66 08:59 4649

21 KELLY KOESTER Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:07:05.03 09:00 4688

22 ANGIE SCHWENGEL Elberfeld, IN F 35-39 01:08:28.18 09:11 4876

23 STEPHANIE FRANCE Haubstadt, IN F 35-39 01:09:26.27 09:19 4430

24 MACKENZIE MANNING Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:10:45.88 09:30 4813

25 CLARE LENART Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:10:46.24 09:30 4693

26 AMY DECKER Washington, IN F 55-59 01:12:59.67 09:48 4407

27 THERESA FOLZ Evansville, IN F 50-54 01:13:34.81 09:53 4429

28 APRIL CONDI Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:13:35.17 09:53 3489

29 RACHEL HALE Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:13:41.46 09:53 4446

30 VALERIE KAPPERT Evansville, IN F 25-29 01:14:28.60 10:00 4646

31 DANA CHILDS Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:15:29.19 10:08 3480

32 SARAH WRAY Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:15:37.94 10:09 4924

33 GRETCHEN HERBAUGH Huntingburg, IN F 45-49 01:15:48.97 10:11 4621

34 JENNY HORTIN Albion, IL F 45-49 01:15:51.94 10:11 4633

35 SOPHIA ETTENSOHN Tell City, IN F 45-49 01:17:05.37 10:21 4423

36 JENNIFER LAND Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:17:12.18 10:22 4691

37 RACHEL KNOTT Owensboro, KY F 30-34 01:17:49.31 10:27 4687

38 LARKIN WETZEL Owensboro, KY F 30-34 01:18:45.74 10:34 4914
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39 WHITNEY MATTHEWS Owensboro, KY F 25-29 01:18:50.12 10:35 4821

40 WHITNEY WAGONER Loogootee, IN F 30-34 01:19:17.41 10:39 4938

41 HEATHER AUSTIN Velpen, IN F 40-44 01:20:18.63 10:47 3444

42 TONI MURRELL Vincennes, IN F 25-29 01:20:30.83 10:48 4845

43 LAURA HARVEY Earlington, KY F 40-44 01:21:06.40 10:53 4614

44 BERNICE CROOK Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:23:09.65 11:10 3497

45 LESLIE ALLEN Hanson, KY F 35-39 01:23:09.79 11:10 3440

46 JINNYI CLEMENTS Clay, KY F 40-44 01:24:55.12 11:24 3484

47 KARA MOYER Princeton, IN F 35-39 01:25:46.75 11:31 4839

48 DIANA RICH Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:25:50.71 11:31 4929

49 WHITLEY EMGE Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:25:51.15 11:31 4930

50 JULIE BARROW Evansville, IN F 55-59 01:26:12.33 11:34 3450

51 JENNIFER GENET Boonville, IN F 55-59 01:26:25.95 11:36 4937

52 AMY DUGAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:26:26.06 11:36 4416

53 KIM WOLF Newburgh, IN F 55-59 01:27:21.77 11:43 4920

54 MARY ROBY Evansville, IN F 55-59 01:28:49.11 11:55 4865

55 BETH KATZ Newburgh, IN F 60-64 01:28:54.99 11:56 4647

56 MICHELLE ROEHM Boonville, IN F 45-49 01:29:07.78 11:58 4867

57 LYNN HILLENBRAND Elberfeld, IN F 55-59 01:29:08.59 11:58 4624

58 ELAINE MCMINN Newburgh, IN F 55-59 01:29:26.06 12:00 4827

59 ANDREA SWAIN Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:30:42.08 12:10 4891

60 MICKIE WILSMAN Evansville, IN F 60-64 01:30:46.78 12:11 4918

61 MARISHA HAMMOND Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:31:02.08 12:13 4448

62 DANIELLE HAYES Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:31:08.08 12:14 4617

63 GENEVIEVE PERRY Evansville, IN F 70+ 01:32:06.41 12:22 4855

64 WENDY GUMBEL Newburgh, IN F 30-34 01:32:43.03 12:27 4445
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65 WHITNEY HELFERT Boonville, IN F 25-29 01:34:22.69 12:40 4620

66 BETH TAYLOR Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:35:19.35 12:48 4894

67 CAROLYN TORNATTA Newburgh, IN F 65-69 01:35:55.47 12:52 4928

68 CHRISTY ADKINS Hanson, KY F 50-54 01:36:19.02 12:56 3436

69 JANET DANIELS Evansville, IN F 60-64 01:37:24.37 13:04 4402

70 MARIA VICTORIA PASCUAL Tell City, IN F 40-44 01:37:34.80 13:06 4854

71 REBECCA WALKER Elberfeld, IN F 55-59 01:39:42.81 13:23 4909

72 JULIE HIRSCH Elberfeld, IN F 60-64 01:39:44.19 13:23 4625

73 LIBBY SPENCER Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:41:28.46 13:37 4947

74 ANGE HUMPHREY Evansville, IN F 65-69 01:44:58.77 14:05 4635

75 PATTY LUTTON Wadesville, IN F 60-64 01:47:25.64 14:25 4809

76 DEBORAH ONAN Henderson, KY F 65-69 01:47:26.14 14:25 4848

77 MARY ANN BECK Evansville, IN F 70+ 01:54:55.00 15:25 3455

F 14-19

1 HADLEY FISHER Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:49:22.73 06:38 4428

2 JENNA MEYER Petersburg, IN F 14-19 00:58:36.85 07:52 4830

F 20-24

1 MAGGIE ETHRIDGE Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:54:28.45 07:19 4945

2 KASEY HAYES Corydon, KY F 20-24 01:05:01.31 08:44 4618

3 MACKENZIE MANNING Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:10:45.88 09:30 4813

4 CLARE LENART Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:10:46.24 09:30 4693

5 RACHEL HALE Evansville, IN F 20-24 01:13:41.46 09:53 4446

F 25-29
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1 JAMIE KINCADE Mount Vernon, IN F 25-29 00:53:57.52 07:15 4653

2 VALERIE KAPPERT Evansville, IN F 25-29 01:14:28.60 10:00 4646

3 WHITNEY MATTHEWS Owensboro, KY F 25-29 01:18:50.12 10:35 4821

4 TONI MURRELL Vincennes, IN F 25-29 01:20:30.83 10:48 4845

5 WHITNEY HELFERT Boonville, IN F 25-29 01:34:22.69 12:40 4620

F 30-34

1 JESSICA DECKARD Owensboro, KY F 30-34 00:57:36.24 07:44 4406

2 RUTH KILMER Henderson, KY F 30-34 01:03:40.16 08:33 4652

3 NICHOLE HORNBECK Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:04:37.03 08:40 4631

4 ELIZABETH SCHMIDT Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:06:58.30 08:59 4871

5 STEPHANIE KAYS Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:06:58.66 08:59 4649

6 RACHEL KNOTT Owensboro, KY F 30-34 01:17:49.31 10:27 4687

7 LARKIN WETZEL Owensboro, KY F 30-34 01:18:45.74 10:34 4914

8 WHITNEY WAGONER Loogootee, IN F 30-34 01:19:17.41 10:39 4938

9 WHITLEY EMGE Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:25:51.15 11:31 4930

10 MARISHA HAMMOND Evansville, IN F 30-34 01:31:02.08 12:13 4448

11 WENDY GUMBEL Newburgh, IN F 30-34 01:32:43.03 12:27 4445

F 35-39

1 KARA DOYLE Vincennes, IN F 35-39 00:54:20.79 07:18 4415

2 ASHLEY WILLIAMS Mount Vernon, IN F 35-39 00:57:37.32 07:44 4931

3 DUSTIE HAYDEN Owensboro, KY F 35-39 01:02:13.27 08:21 4615

4 KELLY KOESTER Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:07:05.03 09:00 4688

5 ANGIE SCHWENGEL Elberfeld, IN F 35-39 01:08:28.18 09:11 4876

6 STEPHANIE FRANCE Haubstadt, IN F 35-39 01:09:26.27 09:19 4430
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7 APRIL CONDI Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:13:35.17 09:53 3489

8 LESLIE ALLEN Hanson, KY F 35-39 01:23:09.79 11:10 3440

9 KARA MOYER Princeton, IN F 35-39 01:25:46.75 11:31 4839

10 ANDREA SWAIN Evansville, IN F 35-39 01:30:42.08 12:10 4891

F 40-44

1 JENNIFER BEAL Owensboro, KY F 40-44 01:00:54.98 08:11 3451

2 AMY BAKER Newburgh, IN F 40-44 01:02:03.21 08:20 4943

3 MAYDY DYER Washington, IN F 40-44 01:05:31.82 08:48 4935

4 JOSI KAUFFMAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:06:58.15 08:59 4648

5 HEATHER AUSTIN Velpen, IN F 40-44 01:20:18.63 10:47 3444

6 LAURA HARVEY Earlington, KY F 40-44 01:21:06.40 10:53 4614

7 JINNYI CLEMENTS Clay, KY F 40-44 01:24:55.12 11:24 3484

8 AMY DUGAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:26:26.06 11:36 4416

9 DANIELLE HAYES Evansville, IN F 40-44 01:31:08.08 12:14 4617

10 MARIA VICTORIA PASCUAL Tell City, IN F 40-44 01:37:34.80 13:06 4854

F 45-49

1 KRISTY WAGNER Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:00:35.59 08:08 4900

2 BETH GABHART Loogootee, IN F 45-49 01:05:30.52 08:48 4936

3 DANA CLEWLOW-BRAY Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:06:36.21 08:56 3485

4 DANA CHILDS Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:15:29.19 10:08 3480

5 SARAH WRAY Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:15:37.94 10:09 4924

6 GRETCHEN HERBAUGH Huntingburg, IN F 45-49 01:15:48.97 10:11 4621

7 JENNY HORTIN Albion, IL F 45-49 01:15:51.94 10:11 4633

8 SOPHIA ETTENSOHN Tell City, IN F 45-49 01:17:05.37 10:21 4423
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9 JENNIFER LAND Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:17:12.18 10:22 4691

10 BERNICE CROOK Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:23:09.65 11:10 3497

11 DIANA RICH Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:25:50.71 11:31 4929

12 MICHELLE ROEHM Boonville, IN F 45-49 01:29:07.78 11:58 4867

13 BETH TAYLOR Evansville, IN F 45-49 01:35:19.35 12:48 4894

14 LIBBY SPENCER Madisonville, KY F 45-49 01:41:28.46 13:37 4947

F 50-54

1 THERESA FOLZ Evansville, IN F 50-54 01:13:34.81 09:53 4429

2 CHRISTY ADKINS Hanson, KY F 50-54 01:36:19.02 12:56 3436

F 55-59

1 AMY DECKER Washington, IN F 55-59 01:12:59.67 09:48 4407

2 JULIE BARROW Evansville, IN F 55-59 01:26:12.33 11:34 3450

3 JENNIFER GENET Boonville, IN F 55-59 01:26:25.95 11:36 4937

4 KIM WOLF Newburgh, IN F 55-59 01:27:21.77 11:43 4920

5 MARY ROBY Evansville, IN F 55-59 01:28:49.11 11:55 4865

6 LYNN HILLENBRAND Elberfeld, IN F 55-59 01:29:08.59 11:58 4624

7 ELAINE MCMINN Newburgh, IN F 55-59 01:29:26.06 12:00 4827

8 REBECCA WALKER Elberfeld, IN F 55-59 01:39:42.81 13:23 4909

F 60-64

1 BETH KATZ Newburgh, IN F 60-64 01:28:54.99 11:56 4647

2 MICKIE WILSMAN Evansville, IN F 60-64 01:30:46.78 12:11 4918

3 JANET DANIELS Evansville, IN F 60-64 01:37:24.37 13:04 4402

4 JULIE HIRSCH Elberfeld, IN F 60-64 01:39:44.19 13:23 4625
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

5 PATTY LUTTON Wadesville, IN F 60-64 01:47:25.64 14:25 4809

F 65-69

1 CAROLYN TORNATTA Newburgh, IN F 65-69 01:35:55.47 12:52 4928

2 ANGE HUMPHREY Evansville, IN F 65-69 01:44:58.77 14:05 4635

3 DEBORAH ONAN Henderson, KY F 65-69 01:47:26.14 14:25 4848

F 70+

1 GENEVIEVE PERRY Evansville, IN F 70+ 01:32:06.41 12:22 4855

2 MARY ANN BECK Evansville, IN F 70+ 01:54:55.00 15:25 3455

Male

1 JEFFREY STILWELL EVANSVILLE, IN M 30-34 00:41:45.17 05:36 4884

2 SCOTT BALBACH Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:48:34.77 06:31 3447

3 LARRY MOFFATT MITCHELL, IN M 65-69 00:52:24.29 07:02 4837

4 ERIC PASCUAL Tell City, IN M 40-44 00:52:58.87 07:07 4853

5 CORY RATCLIFFE Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:53:53.99 07:14 4861

6 DOUG HORTIN Albion, IL M 50-54 00:54:28.11 07:19 4934

7 CASEY HARISON Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:54:36.78 07:20 4450

8 TIM ELLERMAN Monroe City, IN M 40-44 00:56:24.12 07:34 4420

9 SHANNON DALTON Washington, IN M 45-49 00:56:38.53 07:36 3500

10 CAO PHAM Newburgh, IN M 60-64 01:01:10.45 08:13 4856

11 SAMAD ATORO Evansville, IN M 35-39 01:01:38.36 08:16 3443

12 ERIC MAURER Evansville, IN M 35-39 01:01:46.02 08:18 4822

13 BRIAN DOYLE Vincennes, IN M 35-39 01:03:58.19 08:35 4414

14 ANGEL DOMENECH Utica, KY M 35-39 01:04:25.05 08:39 4412
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

15 IVAN BALL Owesville, IN M 25-29 01:04:45.38 08:42 3448

16 RANDY GENTRY Henderson, KY M 60-64 01:06:13.93 08:53 4436

17 PAUL CAMPBELL Newburgh, IN M 50-54 01:13:08.02 09:49 3474

18 ANDREW CLARK Fort Branch, IN M 60-64 01:13:14.61 09:50 3482

19 TONY HOLLINDEN Tell City, IN M 60-64 01:17:11.85 10:22 4628

20 ANDY RUDOLPH Wadesville, IN M 40-44 01:19:28.48 10:40 4869

21 JASON WRAY Evansville, IN M 45-49 01:19:37.47 10:41 4923

22 LINDA SWONDER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:19:42.08 10:42 4893

23 DREW SWONDER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:19:42.14 10:42 4892

24 ANDREW CARNAHAN Evansville, IN M 25-29 01:20:25.90 10:48 3479

25 STAN LEVCO Evansville, IN M 70+ 01:22:19.37 11:03 4694

26 JOE HEDGE Paoli, IN M 55-59 01:28:00.58 11:49 4619

27 B.J. THOMAS Huntingburg, IN M 60-64 01:33:36.94 12:34 4895

28 SCOTT CULIVER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:35:21.08 12:48 3499

29 RICKY EVANS Owensboro, KY M 50-54 01:35:51.11 12:52 4425

30 TED ADKINS Hanson, KY M 50-54 01:36:20.33 12:56 3437

M 25-29

1 SCOTT BALBACH Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:48:34.77 06:31 3447

2 CORY RATCLIFFE Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:53:53.99 07:14 4861

3 IVAN BALL Owesville, IN M 25-29 01:04:45.38 08:42 3448

4 ANDREW CARNAHAN Evansville, IN M 25-29 01:20:25.90 10:48 3479

M 30-34

1 JEFFREY STILWELL EVANSVILLE, IN M 30-34 00:41:45.17 05:36 4884

continued on next page

Dec 16, 2019 8:33:56am EST 13



12K Race Division Results 12K’s of Christmas/Jingle All the 5K’s

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

M 35-39

1 SAMAD ATORO Evansville, IN M 35-39 01:01:38.36 08:16 3443

2 ERIC MAURER Evansville, IN M 35-39 01:01:46.02 08:18 4822

3 BRIAN DOYLE Vincennes, IN M 35-39 01:03:58.19 08:35 4414

4 ANGEL DOMENECH Utica, KY M 35-39 01:04:25.05 08:39 4412

M 40-44

1 ERIC PASCUAL Tell City, IN M 40-44 00:52:58.87 07:07 4853

2 TIM ELLERMAN Monroe City, IN M 40-44 00:56:24.12 07:34 4420

3 ANDY RUDOLPH Wadesville, IN M 40-44 01:19:28.48 10:40 4869

M 45-49

1 SHANNON DALTON Washington, IN M 45-49 00:56:38.53 07:36 3500

2 JASON WRAY Evansville, IN M 45-49 01:19:37.47 10:41 4923

M 50-54

1 DOUG HORTIN Albion, IL M 50-54 00:54:28.11 07:19 4934

2 PAUL CAMPBELL Newburgh, IN M 50-54 01:13:08.02 09:49 3474

3 RICKY EVANS Owensboro, KY M 50-54 01:35:51.11 12:52 4425

4 TED ADKINS Hanson, KY M 50-54 01:36:20.33 12:56 3437

M 55-59

1 LINDA SWONDER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:19:42.08 10:42 4893

2 DREW SWONDER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:19:42.14 10:42 4892

3 JOE HEDGE Paoli, IN M 55-59 01:28:00.58 11:49 4619

4 SCOTT CULIVER Evansville, IN M 55-59 01:35:21.08 12:48 3499
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M 60-64

1 CASEY HARISON Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:54:36.78 07:20 4450

2 CAO PHAM Newburgh, IN M 60-64 01:01:10.45 08:13 4856

3 RANDY GENTRY Henderson, KY M 60-64 01:06:13.93 08:53 4436

4 ANDREW CLARK Fort Branch, IN M 60-64 01:13:14.61 09:50 3482

5 TONY HOLLINDEN Tell City, IN M 60-64 01:17:11.85 10:22 4628

6 B.J. THOMAS Huntingburg, IN M 60-64 01:33:36.94 12:34 4895

M 65-69

1 LARRY MOFFATT MITCHELL, IN M 65-69 00:52:24.29 07:02 4837

M 70+

1 STAN LEVCO Evansville, IN M 70+ 01:22:19.37 11:03 4694
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